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Nom
ALEGRAND 1
ST JEAN

J CARTIER 1
ST GENES
LOUCHEUR
T MONOD
ATHOMAS 1
ALEGRAND 3
ALACOUME 1
J CARTIER 2
CH MARTIN 1
F BUISSON 1
ALEGRAND 2
CH MARTIN 3
ATHOMAS 2
CH MARTIN 2

LES FLORANIES

LANGEVIN
ALEGRAND 4
STEHELIN 1
STEHELIN 3
STEHELIN 2
F BUISSON 2

Rapide
922 E
799 E
853 E
877E
823 E
893 E
79 E
79 E
830 E
79 E
946 E
833 E
800 E
799 E
79 E
79 E
877E
79 E
79 E
799 E
79 E
799 E
79 E

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM

ECOLES GIRONDE 2022
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue

R1
+ 7B
+ 5B
+23B
+ 14N
- 2N
+ 15N
- 1IN
+ 22N
+18B
-12B
= 19N
+ 10N
+20B
- 4B
- 6B
-17N
+16B
- ON
=11B
- 13N

EXE
- 8B
- 3N

R2
+ 12N
+ 4N
+ 21N
- 2B
+14B
=13B
+10B
-17B
- 1IN
- 7N
+ 9B
- 1B
= 6N
- 5N
- 18N
+22B
+ 8N
+15B
+ 23N

EXE
- 3B
- 16N
-19B

R3
+ 3B
- 6B
- 1IN
+13N
+18N
+ 2N
+12B
+ 20N
+16B
+14N
+17N
- 7N
- 4B
-10B
+23B
- 9N
-11B
- 5B
+21B
- 8B
- 19N
EXE
- 15N

R4
+ 11N
= 3N
= 2B
+19B
+ 7B
=17B
- 5N
+ 9B
- 8N
+20B
- 1B
=13B
=12N
+21N
+ 22N
-18B

+ 16N
- 4N
- 10N
-14B
-15B
EXE

R5
+ 5B
= 9B
+17N
+118B
- N
- 8N
+18B
+ 6B
= 2N
= 19N
- 4N
+ 23N
+15B
+22B
- 13N
EXE
- 3B
- 7N
=10B
+21B
- 20N
- 14N
-128

R6
+ 4B
+ 11N
+ 8B
- 1IN
=13B
+ 7B
- 6N
- 3N
=17B
=16B
- 2B
+ 19N

=15N
=14B
= 10N

EXE
-12B
+ 22N
+23B
-20B
-21N

R7
+ 6N
+ 8B

+ 12N
- 1B
+ 17N
- 2N
+ 20N
+ 18N
+ 13N
- 5B
-11B
+19B
EXE
+21B
- 7B
-10B
- 14N
- 9B
- 16N
+ 23N
-22B

Pts

4%
42

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
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